A CUP OF ENGLISH 2 / Unit 2 test

1. Napisi rijeci ispod tocnih slika. Tri rijeci su viska!

potatoes, cheese, bread, mayonnaise, ham, butter, tomatoes, oranges, juice

/6

2. Razvrstaj ducane uz stvari koje u tom ducanu mozes kupiti: A TOY SHOP, A
FLORIST'S, A CLOTHES SHOP, A SUPERMARKET, A PET SHOP, A SHOE SHOP

tulips roses
eggs milk

a kite a train
flip flops sneakers
a rabbit a fish

a T-shirt a dress

/12




3. Napisi slova koja nedostaju u sljede¢im brojevima.

thre__ th__rteen fort__

4. Spoji brojeve.
29

19

48

64

100

50

71

38

5. Napisi odgovore. Koristi:

Yes, there is. No, there isn’t. Yes, there are. No, there aren’t.

fi_ ty ahund__ed six__een

fifty
twenty-nine
nineteen
thirty-eight
seventy-one
a hundred
forty-eight
sixty-four

1. Is there a boy in front of the shop?
2. Are there two little trees in front of the shop?
3. Is there a boat in the shop?

4. Are there four ducks in the shop?

/6

/8




